COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to REDSTONE PRESBYTERIA_N SENIORCARE

o LEGAL ENTITY,
o

(MAXIM:U%JG CAPACITY)

Secure Dement;g

Restrictions:

No: 443386

et & A3

ISSUING OFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should ba posted in a conspicucus place In the facility. PWB28 - 01/11




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING ‘ PHONE: (717) 783-3670

APR 1 9 2012 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Mr. Randy E. Thornton, Assistant Secretary
Redstone Presbyterian SeniorCare

6 Garden Center Drive

Greensburg, Pennsylvania 15601

RE: Redstone Highlands
4949 Cline Hollow Road
Murrysville, Pennsylvania 15668

Dear Mr. Thornton:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
April 10, 2012, and the corrections you have made after our inspection, we have found
the above personal care home to be in compliance with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating
to Personal Care Homes). Therefore, a regular license is being issued. Your license is
enclosed.

Sincerely,

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REFORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapier 2600

Page ! of 16

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

EESTONE HIGETANDS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 4551 CLINE HOLLOW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, PA

428070

CURRENT LICENSE NUMRER

PECTION DATES (include all dates of the inspeotion)
' tfz2g [ 25>

Jen Cotter,

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Tera Newnan
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Codo Chepter 2600

Pege2of 16

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
STONE HIGHLANDS PERSONAL CARE ECME, 4951 CLINE HOLLOW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, PA

428070

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
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ON DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAT. CARE HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapter 2600

Page3ofl6

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAY, CARE HOME

WA

REDSTONE HIGHLANDS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 4951 CLINE HOLLOW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, PA

CUBRRENT LICENSE NUMBER
428070

INSPECTION DATES (inchude oll dates of the inspectian)
Had [a0 2,

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jan Ctter, Tera Newman
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SIGNING FLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless mmltiple

representatives procuce the plas)
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REGULATION VIGLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, a3 well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
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VIOLATION REFORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~35 Pa.Code Chapter 2600
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Adult Residential Licensing
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Pegedof 16
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
REDSTONE HIGHLANDS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 4951 CLINE HOLLOW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, PA 428070
ECTION DATES (Include 211 dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
3 {&‘{ fgor et I Jan Cutter, Tera Newman
PI}DQT.EDNANEMM OF LEGALT, ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pz Code Chapter 2600

PrgeScfls
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
REDSTONE HIGHLANDS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 4951 CLINE HOLLGW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, PA 428070
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the insprction) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
1}34 ’ 2013,

Jan Catter, Tera Newman
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REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only mniess mmiltiple

represcatatives produce the plan)
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REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violztion, 23 well a5 a plan to aasure the violsim | coMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code 52600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT

Western Region

MAR 01 7012

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Fa.Code Chapter 2600 PageGof16
AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NIMBER,
| TONE HIGHLANDS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 4951 CLINE HOLLOW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, PA 428070
P
INSPECTION DATES (Includs all dates af the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
1[3"!/8\0{3-. Jan Cutter, Tera Newman
PE%.INTEDNAMI—:AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only umless rmitiple
representatives produce the plan)
i
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. - . CORRECTION . . -
. )
/
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the viplation COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 . VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Ba.Code Chagter 2600 Page7aof 16
NJ;[EAND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE EOME CURRENT LICEMSE NUMBER
1_2!- ‘STONE HIGHLANDS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 4951 CLINE HOLLOW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, PA 428070
TNSPECTION DATES (Inchude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Hedtfaorae Jzn Cutter, Tera Newmen
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAE. ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives producs the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. . . 3/ - |comrrECTION . ) .
! / - - ,,/
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(
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DATE Gaclude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well s a plaa to assuze the violation | coMerIANGE
55 Pa Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not rec) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - §5 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

PageBof 15

NAME AND ADDRESS OF FERSONAL CARE HOME

LT P T
Rl RFULY

REDSTONE HIGHLANDS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 4951 CLINE BOLLOW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, PA.

428070

CUERENT LICENSE NUMBER,

INSPECTION DATES (Toclude 21! dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE

Jl&‘f‘fla Jex: Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING FLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE cnly mmless muhiiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

é - . = / . CORRECTION . . -
piet Coaer Ji=2d S ESTEN
Y
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VICLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, 5 well a5 a plan to assure the viclation |  coMPEIANCE

55 Pa. Cods §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
The home shall Resident#4 does not have acetaminophen 325 [./24 / '2 e o -“’%M
e mg., take as neodnd for pak, avaliable in the Wro Refgersatesl X L o
implament medication cart. Selbarere sl o
procedures for the ° [
sale storaga.ﬂ oed
access, sacunity, v 3 z
dintribution m:'y use
of medications and
medical equipment
by tralned
persons,

Western Region

MAR 01 2012

| AdHlt GEEIENYA! HEERSHTY

.

99

wdeglieziel

zi0Z-10-ED

6T/ 2L




VIOLATION REPORT
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 PageSaof 16
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
lezFDSTONE HIGHLANDS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 4551 CLINE HOLLOW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, FA 428070
L ¥ Wi
Iﬁ‘évscnmi DATES (focinde 21l dates of the fnspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12&‘!{301'& Tan Cotter, Tera Newman,
P NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requircd an FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
ives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
a - . . | CORRECTION . . .
b Loair—  |3//12 Nl ESY=R
./
PLAN OF CORRECTION
. DATE (include 2 step-by-step plan to carect the specific
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assare the violation
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recor)
187a N VAL eren J.}ql 2.
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g:uem'r:mm mmwm racerd do not match the madication / L V2. TRy eoed ot poran-d
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B o alia < Sha medication adminlstration record far e i ,m: *,f_ 2
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VIOLATION REPORT
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
REDSTONE HIGHLANDS PERSONAL

CARE HOME, 4951 CLINE HOLLOW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, FA

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
428070

YETEEES

INSFECTION DATES (Tuclude all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jan Cutter, Tera Newrmmm

mgchmanvcspmdxmmcplm)

Pl#mmmmmwmmmmamm SIGNING?LANOFCORRECITONWWHRSTPAGEoﬂymmﬂﬁpIe

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

L gy .

DATE

371) 1

Co

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
RRECTION

DATE

REGULATION
55 PaCode §2600

VIOLATION

I precautions, i
appiicabla,

(12) Diagm or
purposse
medicafion,
Including pro 2 nata
{PRN).

(13) Date and time:
of medication

administration.
(14) Neme and
initials of the staff
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edministering the
madication.

for Rasident #3%5 Simvasiatin or CRalopram,

DATE

FLAN OF CORRECTION
(include a step-by-step plan to coxrest the specific
COMPLIANCE viclation, as well a5 a plan to assure the viclarion
VERIFIED BY
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COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Cheprer 2600 Page il of 16
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.
REDSTONE EIGHLANDS PERSONAL CARE BOME, 4851 CLINE HOLLOW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, PA 428070
i
{SPECTION DATES (Include all ates of the inspection) REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE
fj&‘f [&039— Jan Cutter, Tera Newman
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
Fepresentatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIKINAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
) &Mq[p._»a - CMA?"—\ 3/ ! / ]
| A | 2o
)
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inchede a siep-by-step plan to comect the specific
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well a5 a4 plm to assure the violation
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY docs not recur)
1814 Resklent #1 receives Novolog insulln basedon a WADE
Tha home shall sliding scale. 9/%/ 2 oK N . 2
oo Sroctons |« On11472012.2L11:00 am., the resident r Renicrd

shouid have recelved 2 units of Novolog, but the
madication administration record indicates that no
unita were gdministerad,

«  Ab4:00 p.an. on 1472012, 4 unfts should
have been admninisterad, but the medication
adminisiration record indicates that no units were
administered.

=  On 1152012 st 11:00 a.m., 2 units shouid
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adminisiation racord Indieales that no units were

Breon~d— | Ypltowe-arld
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Pere 120l 186

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSOMNAL CARE HOME
:DSTONE HIGHLANDS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 4951 CLINE HOLL.OW ROAD MUBRRYSVILLE, PA

428070

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

FCTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

ESIEETS

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jan Culter, Tera Nesrman

NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNIN

‘G PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE onlly mmiess nmltiple
tives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

;g - . CORRECTION . - .

;f'amm 5/{/,1 QV%P B,Q_.ia-
./
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inclode & step-by-siep plan to correct the speeific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, 25 well as a plan to assure the violation | cOMPITANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does ot resr) VERIFIED BY

VAR 01 202

Adult Resigential Licensing

Western Region

|
E
|
_

%WVMP@%

99

wrd ppisziel

ZL0Z-L0-ED

62/ 91




99

VIOLATION REFORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Coda Chapter 2600 Page13 of 16
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
R]iDSTDNE HIGHLANDS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 4951 CLINE HOLLOW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, PA 428070
-
mqmcnonnAms (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
2‘( ] 2003 Jan Cutter, Tera Newrnan
mmus AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Reguired on FIRST PAGE only umless mtipls
'ves produce the plan)
Slt}NA‘IURB OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGICNAL TICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
PR e . = / / CORRECTION . . .
(ok . Lo [3/e)15 | (Pl 20 1o
R
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include 2 step-by-step plan to conrect the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPIIANCE  violation, as well as 2 plan to assure the violation | coOMPLIANCE
55 Pe.Code 52600 VERIFIED BY does ot recur) VERIFIED BY
2252
A resident shall The assassment for Resident #1, agmitied to the 5’{7/;2_ Nuance -
havs & writlen initial g}l::%l: 8/10/2011, was completad on i
assossment that is P » i { c o nF.,("J.
g’fmﬁs"“ e | Rasident #5 had a request for PTAINR therapy and g Q K 7H B
ascassment form & request for a Psychiatric consultation, Both of W WW ac:[)
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VIOLATION REFORT

i
1
:

Adult Raesidential Licensing

PERSONAY CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 14 0f 16
MAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
_?STONE HIGHLANDS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 4951 CLINE HOLL.OW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, PA 42E070
SPECTION DATES Qiaclude il dates of g inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
‘[Q‘{[aﬂf& Jan Cutter, Tera Newman.
fﬁTEDNAMEANDTHI.EOFLEGALEN’IITYREPRESENTMESIGNINGPIANOFCORREC’HON{RﬂquimdeRSTPAGEm!yml&mﬂﬁple
presentatives produce the plan)
i
SIpNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
: . ‘f . - CORRECTION . .
Lot 56 3!‘/12._ CMP 53O
. \_/
BLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (@Mcambymsmpp!mbmthcspeﬁﬁc DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, 23 well a5 a plan to assare the violation COMPTIANCE
55 Pa.Cods §2600 VERIFIED RY docs mot reci) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 15 of 1

6

AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
NE HIGHLANDS PERSONAT, CARE HOME, 4951 CLINE HOLLOW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, PA

428070

CURRENT LICENSE NUMRER

INSPECTION DATES (Incinde all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

adg|ecio- Jan Cutter, Tera Newman
FRINTED NAME AND TTTLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requited on FIRST PAGE onlyunless mmitiple
representatives produce the plan) :
{
SIbNA'IUBE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
/ - CORRECTION . .
- 3
(.Lmé =5 -Cocnae— /’})1 @%@5&‘3\
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REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, 25 well 23 2 plan to assure the viokstion COMPELIANCE
55 Pa.Cede §2600 VERIFIED BY docs not recur) VERIFIED BY
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 16 of 16
N, AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAY. CARE BOME : CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER,
STONE EIGHLANDS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 4951 CLINE HOLLOW ROAD MURRYSVILLE, PA 423070
CTION DATES (Tncluds all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
v |\aq [QOi& Jan Cntter, Tera Newman

PlinﬂEDNAMBAND'ITILEOFIEGALENHYYREP

RESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muliple
mérmmﬁmpmduccﬂmplm)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APFROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
o ) &M—h iy CORRECTION . i
Cef = s QAP | 2215
./
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55 Pa.Code 52600 VERTFIED HY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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